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Avalon Village-Master

Balance Sheet **

As of 04/30/2019

Assets

Cash

1001 Sabal Palm Bank- Operating 50,313.07

Total Cash 50,313.07

Reserve

1002 Sabal Palm Bank- Reserves 25,373.42

Total Reserve 25,373.42

Accounts Receivable

1310 Assessments Receivable - Master 40,595.70

1400 Allowance For Doubtful Accounts (34,163.65)

Total Accounts Receivable 6,432.05

Current Asset

1610 Prepaid Insurance 19,405.88

2100 Due From Operating 3,171.84

Total Current Asset 22,577.72

Other Assets

2550 Deposits - Electricity 11,453.36

Total Other Assets 11,453.36

Total Assets 116,149.62

Liabilities & Equity

Accounts Payable

3010 Accounts Payable 17,892.15

Total Accounts Payable 17,892.15

Current Liabilities

3030 Deposits Payable-Clubhouse Rentals 150.00

3100 Due To Reserves 3,171.84

3310 Prepaid Owner Assessments-Master 42,997.49

Total Current Liabilities 46,319.33

Equity

5510 Prior Years Equity (37,108.72)

Profit/(Loss) 60,501.91

Total Equity 23,393.19

Reserve

5005 Reserves - Unallocable Interest 1,121.10

5010 Reserves -Deferred Maint. (1,187.69)

5015 Reserves - Clubhouse 19,766.34

5030 Reserves- Unrestricted 8,845.20

Total Reserve 28,544.95

Total Liabilities & Equity 116,149.62
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Avalon Village-Master

Income Statement

Date 4/1/2019 To 4/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Operating

Income

Income

6310 Assessment Income 107,197.62 100.04% 211,701.65 97.91%

6340 Late Fee Income (135.30) -0.13% 1,484.94 0.69%

6345 NSF Fee Income 25.00 0.02% 50.00 0.02%

6352 Clubhouse Rental 0.00 0.00% 850.00 0.39%

6355 Pool & Gate Key Income 25.00 0.02% 135.00 0.06%

6360 General/Admin Income 37.24 0.03% (221.15) -0.10%

6400 Resident Violation Income 0.00 0.00% 2,200.00 1.02%

6915 Reserve Interest Income 8.32 0.01% 21.50 0.01%

Total Income 107,157.88 100.00% 216,221.94 100.00%

Total Income 107,157.88 100.00% 216,221.94 100.00%

Expense

Expense

7010 Management Fees 2,840.00 8.18% 11,540.00 7.41%

7020 CPA Review/Tax Prep 550.00 1.58% 2,800.00 1.80%

7160 Legal Fees 70.50 0.20% 493.50 0.32%

7280 GL Insurance 1,624.34 4.68% 6,425.36 4.13%

7290 D & O Insurance 316.25 0.91% 1,581.25 1.02%

7300 Administrative Expenses 722.16 2.08% 3,184.37 2.04%

7320 Website 100.00 0.29% 400.00 0.26%

7400 Electronic Devices 41.47 0.12% 167.62 0.11%

7500 Annual Corporate Report 0.00 0.00% 61.25 0.04%

7990 Bad Debt Expense 0.00 0.00% 4,804.61 3.09%

8910 Electricity - General 1,361.07 3.92% 5,573.25 3.58%

8920 Electricity Street Lights 3,523.71 10.15% 14,884.98 9.56%

8930 Water & Sewer 107.53 0.31% 413.32 0.27%

8950 Garbage 269.72 0.78% 968.20 0.62%

9110 General Maintenance & Repair 160.00 0.46% 4,470.00 2.87%

9130 Gym Equipment - Replacement 3,297.66 9.50% 7,169.03 4.60%

9200 Gate Maintenance/Repair 0.00 0.00% 2,423.55 1.56%

9220 Clubhouse Internet 169.15 0.49% 663.92 0.43%

9510 Pool Cleaning/Supplies 1,596.00 4.60% 5,346.00 3.43%

9512 Pool Repairs 0.00 0.00% 2,743.00 1.76%

9515 Janitorial Services 390.00 1.12% 1,560.00 1.00%

9600 Landscape Maintenance 11,355.00 32.70% 61,355.00 39.40%

9605 Landscape Replacements 0.00 0.00% 234.00 0.15%

9650 Irrigation Repairs 1,703.00 4.90% 7,214.00 4.63%

9655 Tree Removal/Trimming 2,900.00 8.35% 2,900.00 1.86%
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Avalon Village-Master

Income Statement

Date 4/1/2019 To 4/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

9670 Extermination 0.00 0.00% 110.00 0.07%

Total Expense 33,097.56 95.31% 149,486.21 96.00%

Reserve

9905 Reserves - Interest 8.32 0.02% 21.50 0.01%

9915 Reserves - Clubhouse 891.80 2.57% 3,416.78 2.19%

9930 Reserves- Unrestricted 729.65 2.10% 2,795.54 1.80%

Total Reserve 1,629.77 4.69% 6,233.82 4.00%

Total Expense 34,727.33 100.00% 155,720.03 100.00%

Net Income 72,430.55 60,501.91
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Avalon Village-Master

Budget Comparison Standard
Transaction 4/1/2019 To 4/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Annual

REVENUES

Income

6310       Assessment Income 107,234.86 40,624.00 66,610.86 211,738.89 162,496.00 49,242.89 487,486.00

6340       Late Fee Income (135.30) 0.00 (135.30) 1,484.94 0.00 1,484.94 0.00

6345       NSF Fee Income 25.00 0.00 25.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00

6352       Clubhouse Rental 0.00 0.00 0.00 850.00 0.00 850.00 0.00

6355       Pool & Gate Key Income 25.00 0.00 25.00 135.00 0.00 135.00 0.00

6360       General/Admin Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 (258.39) 0.00 (258.39) 0.00

6400       Resident Violation Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00

6915       Reserve Interest Income 8.32 0.00 8.32 21.50 0.00 21.50 0.00

TOTAL Income 107,157.88 40,624.00 66,533.88 216,221.94 162,496.00 53,725.94 487,486.00

107,157.88 40,624.00 66,533.88 216,221.94 162,496.00 53,725.94 487,486.00TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES

Expense

7010       Management Fees 2,840.00 3,552.00 712.00 11,540.00 14,208.00 2,668.00 42,624.00

7015       On-Site Management 0.00 2,013.00 2,013.00 0.00 8,052.00 8,052.00 24,150.00

7020       CPA Review/Tax Prep 550.00 333.00 (217.00) 2,800.00 1,332.00 (1,468.00) 4,000.00

7030       Property Tax 0.00 17.00 17.00 0.00 68.00 68.00 200.00

7160       Legal Fees 70.50 833.00 762.50 493.50 3,332.00 2,838.50 10,000.00

7165       Litigation Fees 0.00 833.00 833.00 0.00 3,332.00 3,332.00 10,000.00

7200       Insurance - Umbrella 0.00 164.00 164.00 0.00 656.00 656.00 1,970.00

7280       GL Insurance 1,624.34 1,083.00 (541.34) 6,425.36 4,332.00 (2,093.36) 13,000.00

7290       D & O Insurance 316.25 250.00 (66.25) 1,581.25 1,000.00 (581.25) 3,000.00

7300       Administrative Expenses 722.16 833.00 110.84 3,184.37 3,332.00 147.63 10,000.00

7320       Website 100.00 100.00 0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 1,200.00

7335       H.C. Fire/Rescue Tax 0.00 19.00 19.00 0.00 76.00 76.00 225.00

7350       Abatement Expense 0.00 167.00 167.00 0.00 668.00 668.00 2,000.00

7360       Collection Fees 0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00

7400       Electronic Devices 41.47 0.00 (41.47) 167.62 0.00 (167.62) 0.00

7500       Annual Corporate Report 0.00 6.00 6.00 61.25 24.00 (37.25) 67.00

7600       Community Events 0.00 167.00 167.00 0.00 668.00 668.00 2,000.00

7990       Bad Debt Expense 0.00 833.00 833.00 4,804.61 3,332.00 (1,472.61) 10,000.00

8910       Electricity - General 1,361.07 1,500.00 138.93 5,573.25 6,000.00 426.75 18,000.00

8920       Electricity Street Lights 3,523.71 3,875.00 351.29 14,884.98 15,500.00 615.02 46,500.00

8930       Water & Sewer 107.53 375.00 267.47 413.32 1,500.00 1,086.68 4,500.00

8950       Garbage 269.72 250.00 (19.72) 968.20 1,000.00 31.80 3,000.00

9110       General Maintenance & Repair 160.00 625.00 465.00 4,470.00 2,500.00 (1,970.00) 7,500.00

9115       Maintenance 0.00 42.00 42.00 0.00 168.00 168.00 500.00

9120       Fence Maintenance/Repairs 0.00 42.00 42.00 0.00 168.00 168.00 500.00

9130       Gym Equipment - Replacement 3,297.66 833.00 (2,464.66) 7,169.03 3,332.00 (3,837.03) 10,000.00

9200       Gate Maintenance/Repair 0.00 167.00 167.00 2,423.55 668.00 (1,755.55) 2,000.00

9220       Clubhouse Internet 169.15 167.00 (2.15) 663.92 668.00 4.08 2,000.00

9320       Pest Control 0.00 54.00 54.00 0.00 216.00 216.00 650.00

9400       Signage 0.00 58.00 58.00 0.00 232.00 232.00 700.00

9505       Permits & Licenses 0.00 21.00 21.00 0.00 84.00 84.00 250.00

9510       Pool Cleaning/Supplies 1,596.00 1,275.00 (321.00) 5,346.00 5,100.00 (246.00) 15,300.00



Avalon Village-Master

Budget Comparison Standard
Transaction 4/1/2019 To 4/30/2019 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Annual

9512       Pool Repairs 0.00 83.00 83.00 2,743.00 332.00 (2,411.00) 1,000.00

9515       Janitorial Services 390.00 0.00 (390.00) 1,560.00 0.00 (1,560.00) 0.00

9520       Janitorial Supplies 0.00 83.00 83.00 0.00 332.00 332.00 1,000.00

9550       Clubhouse Equip. & Repairs 0.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00

9555       Security Monitoring 0.00 48.00 48.00 0.00 192.00 192.00 575.00

9600       Landscape Maintenance 11,355.00 13,333.00 1,978.00 61,355.00 53,332.00 (8,023.00) 160,000.00

9605       Landscape Replacements 0.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 234.00 9,000.00 8,766.00 27,000.00

9650       Irrigation Repairs 1,703.00 1,250.00 (453.00) 7,214.00 5,000.00 (2,214.00) 15,000.00

9655       Tree Removal/Trimming 2,900.00 583.00 (2,317.00) 2,900.00 2,332.00 (568.00) 7,000.00

9665       Entrance Maintenance 0.00 256.00 256.00 0.00 1,024.00 1,024.00 3,075.00

9670       Extermination 0.00 83.00 83.00 110.00 332.00 222.00 1,000.00

TOTAL Expense 33,097.56 38,956.00 5,858.44 149,486.21 155,824.00 6,337.79 467,486.00

Reserve

9905       Reserves - Interest 8.32 0.00 (8.32) 21.50 0.00 (21.50) 0.00

9915       Reserves - Clubhouse 891.80 917.00 25.20 3,416.78 3,668.00 251.22 11,000.00

9930       Reserves- Unrestricted 729.65 750.00 20.35 2,795.54 3,000.00 204.46 9,000.00

TOTAL Reserve 1,629.77 1,667.00 37.23 6,233.82 6,668.00 434.18 20,000.00

34,727.33 40,623.00 5,895.67 155,720.03 162,492.00 6,771.97 487,486.00TOTAL EXPENSES

Excess Revenue / Expense 72,430.55 1.00 72,429.55 60,501.91 4.00 60,497.91 0.00
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